Recording Requested By: UNOFFICIAL CO
BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC.

When Recorded Return To: ANA PEREZ BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC. 4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. SUITE 500 CORAL GABLES, FL 33146



Doc#: 1407729001 Fee: \$44.25 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 03/18/2014 10:23 AM Pg: 1 of 3

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC. #:000425222 "TLC HOSPITALITY I LLC" Cook, Illinois

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION, AS RECEIVER FOR AMCORE BANK, N.A. holder of a certain murtgage, made and executed by TLC HOSPITALITY I LLC, originally to AMCORE BANK, N.A., in the County of Cook, and the State of Illinois, Dated: 08/14/2007 Recorded: 08/22/2007 in Book/Reel/Liber: N/A Page/Folio: N/A as Instrument No.: 0723-47115, does hereby cancel and discharge said mortgage.

-ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS Dated: 08/14/2007 Rec org ad: 08/22/2007 in Book/Reel/Liber: N/A Page/Folio: N/A as Instrument No.: 0723447116

Legal: See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto And By This Reference Made A Part Hereof

Assessor's/Tax ID No. 17-09-216-001-0000, VOL 500
Property Address: 225 W HURON UNIT #606, 514, 506, CHICAGO, IL 60610

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, by the officer duly authorized, has duly executed the foregoing instrument.

S / P / S / S O / E /

1407729001 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY RELEASE OF MORTGAGE Page 2 of 2

FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION, AS RECEIVER FOR AMCORE BANK, N.A. On 02/26/14

·				
By: SUZY ROSE, ATTORNEY-IN-FACT				
STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF				
On 2 Diff , before me, in the State of Illir	Stacy A. Consis, personally appeared	w."S d SUZY ROSE, ATT	, a Nota FORNEY-IN-FA	nry Public in and for CT of FEDERAL DEPOSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION, AS R	ECEIVER FOR AMCOR	RE BANK, N.A. , per:	sonaliy known i	to me (or proved to me on the
basis of satisfactory (syldence) to be t	the nerson(s) whose na	me(s) is/are subscrit	oed to the withi	n instrument and
acknowledged to anathat he/she/they	vexecuted the same in	his/her/their authoriz	ed capacity, ar	nd that by his/her/their
signature on the instrument the person	on(s), or the entity upon	behalf of which the	person(s) acted	d, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal,	,~~~~~	WAAA		
Hayle &	ي ي	FICIAL SEAL' Stacy A Lewis Public, State of Illir nission Expires 11/8	' }	
Notary Expires: // [5]		······································	72015 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(This area for notarial seal)
				,

1407729001 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BV 425222 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXHIBIT "A"

UNIT 506, 606, AND 514 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN HURON STREET LOFTS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 0601832099, AND AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

The Property or its address is commonly known as 225 W. Huron Street, Units #506, 514, 606, Chicago, IL 60610. The Property tax identification number is 17-09-216-001-0000, Vol. 500.